
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 1
Pijnven Noord 26.12.2023

Omega

Gwenaelle DHERVE
Guyancourt Orientation 78
Omloop : SD
Afstand : 3910m
Tijd : 1:11:45 (18'21"/km)

33/46 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas VAN DER KLEIJ 0:28:19
2. Jan MARIEN 0:30:56
3. Eddy WINTERS 0:40:05

1. 172 00:03:01 200m 15'05"/km
2. 176 00:04:54 00:07:55 217m 22'35"/km
3. 111 00:03:20 00:11:15 243m 13'43"/km
4. 113 00:14:02 00:25:17 155m 90'32"/km
5. 125 00:05:41 00:30:58 433m 13'08"/km
6. 127 00:02:20 00:33:18 190m 12'17"/km
7. 128 00:03:26 00:36:44 151m 22'44"/km
8. 132 00:03:23 00:40:07 202m 16'45"/km
9. 133 00:04:00 00:44:07 208m 19'14"/km

10. 121 00:04:36 00:48:43 328m 14'01"/km
11. 119 00:02:14 00:50:57 153m 14'36"/km
12. 150 00:04:12 00:55:09 296m 14'11"/km
13. 151 00:03:16 00:58:25 246m 13'17"/km
14. 156 00:08:08 01:06:33 463m 17'34"/km
15. 169 00:04:35 01:11:08 284m 16'08"/km
16. 999 00:00:37 01:11:45 104m 5'56"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5038
https://www.helga-o.com

